Table 13.

Dollar amount of construction authorized by building permit type,

January 2020

Source: New Jersey Department of Community Affairs, 4/07/2020

Month

No. of municipalities
reporting

Total

New
construction

Additions

Alterations

Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec

Total

530

$1,141,800,448

$1,141,800,448

436,150,078

$436,150,078

93,986,275

$93,986,275

611,664,095

$611,664,095

January 2019

January 2019

508

$1,268,532,601

$1,268,532,601

538,090,354

538,090,354

156,907,518

156,907,518

573,534,729

573,534,729




