Table 13.

Dollar amount of construction authorized by building permit type, **January 2020**Source: New Jersey Department of Community Affairs, 4/07/2020

No. of municipalities			New		
Month	reporting	Total	construction	Additions	Alterations
Jan	530	\$1,141,800,448	436,150,078	93,986,275	611,664,095
Feb					
Mar					
Apr					
May					
Jun					
Jul					
Aug					
Sep					
Oct					
Nov					
Dec					
Total		\$1,141,800,448	\$436,150,078	\$93,986,275	\$611,664,095
January 2019	508	\$1,268,532,601	538,090,354	156,907,518	573,534,729
January 2019		\$1,268,532,601	538,090,354	156,907,518	573,534,729